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アクアパレットまつやま（松山中央公園）
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   26.84

筒井　淳人 南海DC          小学1

小学1

山内　瑛登

中田　真滉 石原SC          小学4

山本　冬馬 Again           小学3

小学1

競技No. 4

森　　有正 えいし砥部      小学2

名前 所属 学年 タイム

無差別男子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝

小池京士郎 アズサ松山      

北脇　太耀 ﾌｨｯﾀ重信        小学2

   28.16

   29.40

   31.20

   32.38

   32.96

藤田　理久 Again           小学3

西村　一杜 石原SC          小学2

三好　優進 石原SC          小学3

矢野　蒼士 アズサ松山      小学1

フィッタ松山    

玉田　天留 Again           小学2

江端　　湊 フィッタ松山 幼児

和田　夏樹 ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 幼児

佐竹隼太朗 Again 幼児

大塚　隆真 フィッタ松山 幼児


